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8365 Keystone Crossing, Suite 106 + Indianapolis, IN 46240 « 317-735-0077 - fax: 317-735-0085

OUR SERVICES

Our focus is representing national retailers who choose to work through us exclusively. Most of our
clients have worked through us for years and many were referred by our other clients — proof we do a good
job. Integrity, work ethic and strong market knowledge define us. We make relationships a priority — not
only with our clients but with developers, brokers, contractors and other real estate professionals. As a result,
we have access to the very best information so our clients know of opportunities early and are rewarded with
aggressive deal terms. We are a smaller firm by design as bigger isn’t better, better is better.
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IMTJX COMPANIES, INC.

Represented since 2003
47 stores opened
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Great Clips

Represented since 1990

Represented since 1998
141 salons opened

59 cafes opened
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Connie Niessink
connie@niessinkcommercial.com

Tom Niessink
tom@niessinkcommercial.com

Evan Butz
evan@niessinkcommercial.com

' Reggie Brown
rbrown@niessinkcommercial.com

Karli Ricketts
karli@niessinkcommercial.com

Jalen Frye

jalen@niessinkcommercial.com

Every market has a retail real estate expert who is the very best at what they do. X Team Retail Advisors brings
those experts together under one umbrella. X Team is a cohesive team with offices in every major U.S. market
and Canada. We share quality insight, information, critical data, and relationships. X Team is the antithesis of
a large corporate entity. Trust, passionate service and professional integrity define the organization.
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